
2012 Q3.txt
2012 Q3 July-September

Sunday   07:00:00 KT
Monday   16:30:00 KT
Tuesday  16:30:00 KT
Wednesday 16:30:00 KT
Thursday 16:30:00 KT
Friday   16:30:00 KT
Saturday 07:30:00 KT
Saturday 16:30:00 KT
KT aired 100 times. Total: 3000min

Tuesday  17:00:00 KTPP
Thursday 17:00:00 KTPP
Saturday 07:00:00 KTPP
Saturday 17:00:00 KTPP
KTPP aired 50 times. Total: 1500min

Sunday   14:30:00 TTFJ
Monday   16:00:00 TTFJ
Tuesday  16:00:00 TTFJ
Wednesday 16:00:00 TTFJ
Thursday 16:00:00 TTFJ
Friday   16:00:00 TTFJ
Saturday 06:30:00 TTFJ
Saturday 17:30:00 TTFJ
TTFJ aired 102 times. Total: 3060min

Total hours aired: 126.0
Average hours aired weekly: 9.69

Episode Air dates:

Sunday - 2012-07-01
07:00:00 KT000243 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000071 30
Monday - 2012-07-02
16:00:00 TTFJ000030 30
16:30:00 KT000037 30
Tuesday - 2012-07-03
16:00:00 TTFJ000072 30
16:30:00 KT000244 30
17:00:00 KTPP000036 30
Wednesday - 2012-07-04
16:00:00 TTFJ000073 30
16:30:00 KT000245 30
Thursday - 2012-07-05
16:00:00 TTFJ000074 30
16:30:00 KT000246 30
17:00:00 KTPP000037 30
Friday - 2012-07-06
16:00:00 TTFJ000086 30
16:30:00 KT000258 30
Saturday - 2012-07-07
06:30:00 TTFJ000108 30
07:00:00 KTPP000099 30
07:30:00 KT000271 30
17:00:00 KTPP000099 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000108 30
Sunday - 2012-07-08
07:00:00 KT000247 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000075 30
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Monday - 2012-07-09
16:00:00 TTFJ000031 30
16:30:00 KT000040 30
Tuesday - 2012-07-10
16:00:00 TTFJ000076 30
16:30:00 KT000248 30
17:00:00 KTPP000038 30
Wednesday - 2012-07-11
16:00:00 TTFJ000077 30
16:30:00 KT000249 30
Thursday - 2012-07-12
16:00:00 TTFJ000078 30
16:30:00 KT000116 30
17:00:00 KTPP000039 30
Friday - 2012-07-13
16:00:00 TTFJ000087 30
16:30:00 KT000259 30
Saturday - 2012-07-14
06:30:00 TTFJ000094 30
07:00:00 KTPP000100 30
07:30:00 KT000272 30
16:30:00 KT000272 30
17:00:00 KTPP000100 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000094 30
Sunday - 2012-07-15
07:00:00 KT000117 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000079 30
Monday - 2012-07-16
16:00:00 TTFJ000032 30
16:30:00 KT000041 30
Tuesday - 2012-07-17
16:00:00 TTFJ000080 30
16:30:00 KT000118 30
17:00:00 KTPP000040 30
Wednesday - 2012-07-18
16:00:00 TTFJ000052 30
16:30:00 KT000119 30
Thursday - 2012-07-19
16:00:00 TTFJ000053 30
16:30:00 KT000120 30
17:00:00 KTPP000041 30
Friday - 2012-07-20
16:00:00 TTFJ000088 30
16:30:00 KT000260 30
Saturday - 2012-07-21
06:30:00 TTFJ000095 30
07:00:00 KTPP000101 30
07:30:00 KT000273 30
16:30:00 KT000273 30
17:00:00 KTPP000101 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000095 30
Sunday - 2012-07-22
07:00:00 KT000121 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000054 30
Monday - 2012-07-23
16:00:00 TTFJ000033 30
16:30:00 KT000042 30
Tuesday - 2012-07-24
16:00:00 TTFJ000055 30
16:30:00 KT000122 30
17:00:00 KTPP000042 30
Wednesday - 2012-07-25
16:00:00 TTFJ000056 30
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16:30:00 KT000123 30
Thursday - 2012-07-26
16:00:00 TTFJ000057 30
16:30:00 KT000124 30
17:00:00 KTPP000043 30
Friday - 2012-07-27
16:00:00 TTFJ000089 30
16:30:00 KT000261 30
Saturday - 2012-07-28
06:30:00 TTFJ000096 30
07:00:00 KTPP000102 30
07:30:00 KT000274 30
16:30:00 KT000274 30
17:00:00 KTPP000102 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000096 30
Sunday - 2012-07-29
07:00:00 KT000125 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000058 30
Monday - 2012-07-30
16:00:00 TTFJ000034 30
16:30:00 KT000044 30
Tuesday - 2012-07-31
16:00:00 TTFJ000059 30
16:30:00 KT000126 30
17:00:00 KTPP000045 30
Wednesday - 2012-08-01
16:00:00 TTFJ000060 30
16:30:00 KT000127 30
Thursday - 2012-08-02
16:00:00 TTFJ000061 30
16:30:00 KT000128 30
17:00:00 KTPP000046 30
Friday - 2012-08-03
16:00:00 TTFJ000090 30
16:30:00 KT000262 30
Saturday - 2012-08-04
06:30:00 TTFJ000097 30
07:00:00 KTPP000103 30
07:30:00 KT000275 30
16:30:00 KT000275 30
17:00:00 KTPP000103 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000097 30
Sunday - 2012-08-05
07:00:00 KT000129 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000062 30
Monday - 2012-08-06
16:00:00 TTFJ000035 30
16:30:00 KT000045 30
Tuesday - 2012-08-07
16:00:00 TTFJ000063 30
16:30:00 KT000130 30
17:00:00 KTPP000047 30
Wednesday - 2012-08-08
16:00:00 TTFJ000064 30
16:30:00 KT000131 30
Thursday - 2012-08-09
16:00:00 TTFJ000065 30
16:30:00 KT000132 30
Friday - 2012-08-10
16:00:00 TTFJ000091 30
16:30:00 KT000263 30
Saturday - 2012-08-11
06:30:00 TTFJ000098 30
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07:00:00 KTPP000104 30
07:30:00 KT000276 30
17:00:00 KTPP000104 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000098 30
Sunday - 2012-08-12
07:00:00 KT000133 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000066 30
Monday - 2012-08-13
16:00:00 TTFJ000036 30
16:30:00 KT000046 30
Tuesday - 2012-08-14
16:00:00 TTFJ000067 30
16:30:00 KT000134 30
17:00:00 KTPP000049 30
Wednesday - 2012-08-15
16:00:00 TTFJ000068 30
16:30:00 KT000135 30
Thursday - 2012-08-16
16:00:00 TTFJ000069 30
16:30:00 KT000136 30
17:00:00 KTPP000050 30
Friday - 2012-08-17
16:00:00 TTFJ000092 30
16:30:00 KT000264 30
Saturday - 2012-08-18
06:30:00 TTFJ000099 30
07:00:00 KTPP000105 30
07:30:00 KT000277 30
16:30:00 KT000277 30
17:00:00 KTPP000105 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000099 30
Sunday - 2012-08-19
07:00:00 KT000137 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000070 30
Monday - 2012-08-20
16:00:00 TTFJ000037 30
16:30:00 KT000047 30
Tuesday - 2012-08-21
16:00:00 TTFJ000071 30
16:30:00 KT000138 30
17:00:00 KTPP000051 30
Wednesday - 2012-08-22
16:00:00 TTFJ000072 30
16:30:00 KT000139 30
Thursday - 2012-08-23
16:00:00 TTFJ000073 30
16:30:00 KT000140 30
17:00:00 KTPP000054 30
Friday - 2012-08-24
16:00:00 TTFJ000093 30
16:30:00 KT000265 30
Saturday - 2012-08-25
06:30:00 TTFJ000100 30
07:00:00 KTPP000106 30
07:30:00 KT000278 30
17:00:00 KTPP000106 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000100 30
Sunday - 2012-08-26
07:00:00 KT000141 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000074 30
Monday - 2012-08-27
16:00:00 TTFJ000038 30
16:30:00 KT000048 30
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Tuesday - 2012-08-28
16:00:00 TTFJ000075 30
16:30:00 KT000142 30
17:00:00 KTPP000055 30
Wednesday - 2012-08-29
16:00:00 TTFJ000076 30
16:30:00 KT000143 30
Thursday - 2012-08-30
16:00:00 TTFJ000077 30
16:30:00 KT000144 30
17:00:00 KTPP000056 30
Friday - 2012-08-31
16:00:00 TTFJ000081 30
16:30:00 KT000250 30
Saturday - 2012-09-01
06:30:00 TTFJ000101 30
07:00:00 KTPP000107 30
07:30:00 KT000279 30
16:30:00 KT000279 30
17:00:00 KTPP000107 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000101 30
Sunday - 2012-09-02
07:00:00 KT000145 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000078 30
Monday - 2012-09-03
16:00:00 TTFJ000039 30
16:30:00 KT000049 30
Tuesday - 2012-09-04
16:00:00 TTFJ000079 30
16:30:00 KT000146 30
17:00:00 KTPP000057 30
Wednesday - 2012-09-05
16:00:00 TTFJ000080 30
16:30:00 KT000147 30
Thursday - 2012-09-06
16:00:00 TTFJ000052 30
16:30:00 KT000148 30
17:00:00 KTPP000058 30
Friday - 2012-09-07
16:00:00 TTFJ000082 30
16:30:00 KT000251 30
Saturday - 2012-09-08
06:30:00 TTFJ000102 30
07:00:00 KTPP000108 30
07:30:00 KT000280 30
16:30:00 KT000280 30
17:00:00 KTPP000108 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000102 30
Sunday - 2012-09-09
07:00:00 KT000149 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000053 30
Monday - 2012-09-10
16:00:00 TTFJ000040 30
16:30:00 KT000050 30
Tuesday - 2012-09-11
16:00:00 TTFJ000054 30
16:30:00 KT000150 30
17:00:00 KTPP000059 30
Wednesday - 2012-09-12
16:00:00 TTFJ000055 30
16:30:00 KT000151 30
Thursday - 2012-09-13
16:00:00 TTFJ000056 30
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16:30:00 KT000152 30
17:00:00 KTPP000060 30
Friday - 2012-09-14
16:00:00 TTFJ000083 30
16:30:00 KT000252 30
Saturday - 2012-09-15
06:30:00 TTFJ000103 30
07:00:00 KTPP000109 30
07:30:00 KT000281 30
16:30:00 KT000281 30
17:00:00 KTPP000109 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000103 30
Sunday - 2012-09-16
07:00:00 KT000153 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000057 30
Monday - 2012-09-17
16:00:00 TTFJ000041 30
16:30:00 KT000051 30
Tuesday - 2012-09-18
16:00:00 TTFJ000058 30
16:30:00 KT000154 30
17:00:00 KTPP000061 30
Wednesday - 2012-09-19
16:00:00 TTFJ000059 30
16:30:00 KT000155 30
Thursday - 2012-09-20
16:00:00 TTFJ000060 30
16:30:00 KT000156 30
17:00:00 KTPP000062 30
Friday - 2012-09-21
Saturday - 2012-09-22
06:30:00 TTFJ000104 30
07:00:00 KTPP000110 30
07:30:00 KT000282 30
16:30:00 KT000282 30
Sunday - 2012-09-23
07:00:00 KT000157 30
14:30:00 TTFJ000061 30
Monday - 2012-09-24
16:00:00 TTFJ000042 30
16:30:00 KT000052 30
Tuesday - 2012-09-25
16:00:00 TTFJ000062 30
16:30:00 KT000158 30
17:00:00 KTPP000063 30
Wednesday - 2012-09-26
16:00:00 TTFJ000063 30
16:30:00 KT000159 30
Thursday - 2012-09-27
16:00:00 TTFJ000064 30
16:30:00 KT000160 30
17:00:00 KTPP000064 30
Friday - 2012-09-28
16:00:00 TTFJ000085 30
16:30:00 KT000254 30
Saturday - 2012-09-29
06:30:00 TTFJ000105 30
07:00:00 KTPP000111 30
07:30:00 KT000283 30
16:30:00 KT000283 30
17:00:00 KTPP000111 30
17:30:00 TTFJ000105 30
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